High Output IP3 Driver Amplifier
1700 - 2500 MHz
MAAMSS0007
M/A-COM Inc. and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the
product(s) or information contained herein without notice. M/A-COM makes
no warranty, representation or guarantee regarding the suitability of its
products for any particular purpose, nor does M/A-COM assume any liability

2. The exposed pad centered on the package bottom must be
connected to RF and DC ground.
Ordering Information 1
Part Number Package
MAAMSS0007 Bulk Packaging
MAAMSS0007SMB Sample Kit
MAAMSS0007TR 1000 piece reel
MAAMSS0007TR-3000 3000 piece reel
1. Reference Application Note M513 for reel size information.
Functional Block Diagram
RF
Input